24-00168
24-00167
24-00166
24-00165
24-00164
24-00163
24-00162
24-00161
24-00160
24-00159
24-00158
24-00157
24-00156
24-00155
24-00154
24-00153
24-00152
24-00151
24-00150
24-00149
24-00148
24-00147
24-00146

2/11/2024 15:48
2/11/2024 10:24
2/11/2024 10:05
2/11/2024 1:29
2/11/2024 1:19
2/10/2024 20:34
2/10/2024 19:11
2/10/2024 14:27
2/9/2024 22:34
2/9/2024 21:34
2/9/2024 14:53
2/8/2024 21:34
2/8/2024 20:14
2/8/2024 11:33
2/8/2024 8:56
2/7/2024 23:28
2/7/2024 20:46
2/7/2024 0:56
2/6/2024 22:24
2/5/2024 17:32
2/5/2024 15:56
2/5/2024 9:10
2/5/2024 8:13

THEFT

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT UNDER 500
WARRANT - IN STATE

DUI

WARRANT - IN STATE
WARRANT ARREST

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
DRIVING WITH SUSPENDED/REVOKED LICENSE
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
FOUND PROPERTY

WARRANT - IN STATE

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
RETAIL THEFT

THEFT

LOST PROPERTY

DRIVING WITH SUSPENDED/REVOKED LICENSE
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY -K9

DUI

WARRANT ARREST

MISSING PERSON

WARRANT - IN STATE

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION
LOST PROPERTY

2600 BLK SIERRA DR

N GREEN MOUNT RD/LEBANON AVE
LEBANON AVE/WILLIAMSBURG DR
1100 BLK N GREEN MOUNT RD

100 BLK S MAIN ST

2400 BLK PATRICK DR

AIR MOBILITY DR/SEIBERT RD

2600 BLK SIERRA DR

1200 BLK SIMEON DR

3400 BLK LEBANON AVE

LEBANON AVE/SAN MATEO DR
CROSS ST/FRANK SCOTT PKWY EAST
3400 BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR
100 BLK AQUARIUS DR

4000 BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR
N GREEN MOUNT RD/HUNTERS WAY
N ILLINOIS ST/FOUNTAINS PKWY
2100 BLK LEBANON AVE

SARPY RD/COUNTRY MEADOW LN
1400 BLK CROSS ST

LEBANON AVE/SAN MATEO DR

300 BLK BALTES DR

1100 BLK AUFFENBERG AVE



